
Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

1 Motion Ö40 613 Kenneth Karlsson FMCK Skövde Husaberg / Racing Team P&T Verktyg AB 350 350 350 346 350 341 0 2087

2 Motion U40 422 Eddie Stomberg Arena MK Kawasaki / www.stombergsracing.se 337 341 346 350 346 346 350 2079

3 Motion Ö40 652 Robert Salomonsson Tibro MK KTM 338 346 0 341 343 339 340 2047

4 Motion Ö40 659 Nils-Erik Zell Tibro MK Yamaha 346 336 338 340 340 338 337 2039

5 Motion Ö40 611 Håkan Gustavsson Alingsås MCK GasGas 341 335 341 339 0 340 338 2034

6 Motion U40 501 Henrik Rynning Tibro MK KTM 340 334 343 0 336 337 341 2031

7 Motion U40 511 Marcus Broberg Falköpings MK KTM 330 322 335 343 339 343 339 2029

8 Motion U40 466 Oscar Kjellman Tibro MK KTM 0 332 329 331 335 350 346 2023

9 Motion U40 400 Robert Strandberg Hjo MK Honda 336 338 332 333 323 336 334 2009

10 Motion Ö40 675 Mikael Bertilsson Götene MK Husaberg 334 323 330 328 301 335 336 1986

11 Motion Ö40 676 Marcus Lind Tidaholms MK Yamaha 291 314 333 336 330 333 326 1972

12 Motion Ö40 615 Tommy Toresson SMK Trollhättan KTM 322 329 310 327 333 327 331 1969

13 Motion U40 414 Jonas Karlsson Hjo MK TM 308 313 334 338 331 260 333 1957

14 Motion Ö40 766 Stefan Andersson SMK Trollhättan KTM 301 333 0 329 334 330 329 1956

15 Motion Ö40 649 Michael Larsson Tranemo MK Husaberg 298 327 320 326 325 331 322 1951

16 Motion Ö40 635 Sören Fransson FMCK Borås KTM 321 331 326 317 337 306 319 1951

17 Motion Ö40 692 Mikael Nilsson MA Lerum Husaberg 343 343 340 249 341 0 328 1944

18 Motion Ö40 607 Jan Wester FMCK Skövde Kawasaki 311 311 325 320 320 332 323 1931

19 Motion Ö40 603 Johan Karlsson Götene MK Husaberg 297 330 323 250 321 323 335 1929

20 Motion Ö40 669 Anders Janson Tidaholms MK KTM 293 309 324 332 324 325 314 1928

21 Motion Ö40 617 Kennet Eriksson SMK Trollhättan Husaberg 320 307 302 322 316 320 316 1901

22 Motion Ö40 682 Jonas Sinkkonen Björkö Enduro KTM 327 324 331 337 317 259 0 1895

23 Motion Ö40 631 Martin Axelsson FMCK Borås Husaberg 292 319 309 325 318 317 306 1894

24 Motion Ö40 700 Christian Svensson Tranemo MK Honda 275 299 0 318 322 334 330 1878

25 Motion U40 404 Roger Einerskog Alingsås MCK Husaberg 328 306 297 314 319 314 0 1878

26 Motion U40 453 Johan Thorsell FMCK Skövde KTM 195 280 317 316 291 329 332 1865

27 Motion Ö40 668 Magnus Eneland Tidaholms MK KTM 251 283 318 319 298 319 321 1858

28 Motion Ö40 651 Thomas Nilsson Falköpings MK KTM 278 293 286 321 303 311 313 1827

29 Motion U40 420 Jimmy Ivarsson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 284 291 315 0 305 324 308 1827

Dam & Motion - Totalt



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

30 Motion U40 513 Peder Bengtsson Hjo MK Husaberg 235 295 293 296 308 318 307 1817

31 Motion Ö40 630 Johan Axelsson Tibro MK Honda 315 296 312 252 0 321 318 1814

32 Motion Ö40 614 Veli-Matti Simulainen BMK Uddevalla KTM 288 289 319 300 310 0 303 1809

33 Dam 809 Ellinor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK Honda 259 285 301 305 281 328 300 1800

34 Motion Ö40 716 Berth-Åke Åhman FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 273 277 288 297 305 304 1744

35 Motion U40 430 Christopher Winberg Götene MK KTM 247 294 294 307 0 301 276 1719

36 Motion Ö40 715 Andre Gottberg Falköpings MK KTM 0 254 284 301 287 303 287 1716

37 Motion U40 402 Daniel Johansson Götene MK Husaberg 300 265 288 0 278 299 284 1714

38 Motion U40 447 Henrik Wass Falköpings MK Husaberg 265 288 291 308 0 282 270 1704

39 Motion U40 500 Jasmin Wallin Tidaholms MK KTM 270 261 296 298 292 0 285 1702

40 Motion Ö40 618 Stefan Johansson FMCK Skövde Husaberg 277 304 276 0 289 258 293 1697

41 Motion Ö40 625 Claes-Börje Jonsson Falköpings MK Yamaha 187 253 295 255 284 308 280 1675

42 Dam 803 Moa Kling Norrahammars MK Husaberg / Team Keva Motor/First Racing 254 262 247 279 277 310 289 1671

43 Motion Ö40 695 Karl-Axel Andersson FMCK Borås Husaberg 255 277 254 299 295 290 254 1670

44 Motion Ö40 759 Lars-Ola Wiltén Ulricehamns MK KTM 0 236 289 293 280 292 279 1669

45 Motion Ö40 726 Thomas Andersson SMK Trollhättan GasGas 0 272 268 260 283 287 297 1667

46 Motion U40 464 Kristian Trygg Falköpings MK KTM 289 281 0 259 282 293 262 1666

47 Motion Ö40 655 Göran Andersson Tibro MK Yamaha 250 282 263 302 0 288 277 1662

48 Motion Ö40 602 Mikael Hallstedt MK Pionjär KTM 248 250 274 290 251 302 286 1653

49 Motion Ö40 621 Ronnie Bengtsson FMCK Skövde Husaberg 263 248 255 291 288 296 0 1641

50 Motion Ö40 646 Tommy Johansson Alingsås MCK GasGas 218 264 256 258 263 298 298 1637

51 Motion Ö40 606 Ola Larsson Tibro MK KTM 258 216 287 294 0 289 292 1636

52 Motion Ö40 777 Tony Hugosson MK Pionjär KTM 244 284 265 285 242 281 256 1615

53 Motion Ö40 662 Andreas Karlsson Falköpings MK KTM 267 266 259 253 271 283 251 1599

54 Motion Ö40 642 Anders Edin Falköpings MK Yamaha 182 246 262 278 253 275 266 1580

55 Motion Ö40 691 Robert Hansson FMCK Borås Husaberg 316 321 0 315 315 0 301 1568

56 Motion U40 401 Andreas Falk Lidköpings MCK KTM 190 238 264 274 257 276 253 1562

57 Motion Ö40 733 Mattias Aronsson Tranemo MK Husaberg 0 0 305 309 314 313 311 1552

58 Dam 801 Louise Svensson Götene MK KTM 210 259 252 267 248 268 257 1551



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

59 Motion U40 599 Gert Larsson Falköpings MK KTM 230 230 253 283 246 280 250 1542

60 Motion Ö40 633 Anders Johansson Tibro MK Yamaha 305 303 285 306 309 0 0 1508

61 Motion Ö40 616 Tore Kindahl MA Lerum Husaberg 287 292 306 297 0 315 0 1497

62 Motion Ö40 656 Fredrik Lans Falköpings MK KTM 185 278 282 248 225 0 273 1491

63 Motion U40 540 Johan Alexandersson Götene MK KTM 209 256 248 280 252 0 243 1488

64 Motion Ö40 624 Stefan Pettersen Falköpings MK KTM 224 242 258 271 229 0 255 1479

65 Dam 807 Victoria Wester Tibro MK KTM 200 225 235 263 236 271 248 1478

66 Motion U40 408 Christian Johansson Tidaholms MK KTM 317 316 230 304 0 0 299 1466

67 Motion U40 405 Johan Andersson Falköpings MK KTM 303 312 307 310 230 0 0 1462

68 Motion Ö40 632 Daniel Johansson Töreboda MK KTM 189 233 0 264 231 262 247 1426

69 Motion U40 555 Johan Kjellson FMCK Skövde KTM 0 268 275 0 279 300 302 1424

70 Dam 805 Emelie Borg Nilsson MA Lerum Husaberg 198 232 249 0 233 266 238 1416

71 Motion Ö40 698 Andreas Rådmark Götene MK Husqvarna 249 275 0 292 275 0 261 1352

72 Motion Ö40 637 Hans Svärd Alingsås MCK KTM 236 267 0 0 259 291 271 1324

73 Motion Ö40 626 Niclas Johansson FMCK Borås KTM 335 326 322 334 0 0 0 1317

74 Motion U40 479 Hampus Palm FMCK Borås Honda 0 0 321 335 327 0 327 1310

75 Motion Ö40 723 Lars-Åke Gilbertson Götene MK Husaberg 0 249 0 268 255 272 264 1308

76 Motion Ö40 690 Stefan Karlsson Tidaholms MK Husaberg 239 260 272 276 234 0 0 1281

77 Motion U40 429 Erik Holm Götene MK Honda 310 320 327 0 0 0 317 1274

78 Motion Ö40 619 Nicklas Österberg Falköpings MK Husaberg / Brööt & Bygg Racing 295 318 328 311 0 0 0 1252

79 Dam 810 Johanna Götvall Tibro MK KTM 0 0 234 265 239 265 235 1238

80 Motion U40 454 Max Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 276 0 316 0 313 0 325 1230

81 Motion Ö40 645 Magnus Grahn FMCK Eksjö Husqvarna 294 325 298 0 302 0 0 1219

82 Motion Ö40 701 Stefan Anderberg Tibro MK KTM 205 255 239 269 0 0 246 1214

83 Motion Ö40 654 Roger Berglund Tranås MS KTM 306 298 337 261 0 0 0 1202

84 Motion Ö40 665 Sören Karlsson Kortedala MK KTM 214 239 240 266 243 0 0 1202

85 Motion U40 451 Erik Klahr Tidaholms MK Honda 290 290 0 303 0 0 290 1173

86 Motion Ö40 653 Peter Salomonsson FMCK Skövde Honda 304 0 270 295 290 0 0 1159

87 Motion Ö40 699 Peter Hendèn Falköpings MK Husqvarna 0 300 292 323 228 0 0 1143



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

88 Motion U40 431 Mattias Göransson FMCK Eksjö Honda 245 271 299 0 307 0 0 1122

89 Motion Ö40 612 Göran Martinsson Skara MK Yamaha 269 0 0 273 269 274 0 1085

90 Motion U40 491 Jonas Sandgren Tidaholms MK 0 0 0 275 262 279 268 1084

91 Motion Ö40 605 Fredrik Langvall Skene MS KTM 257 0 271 286 0 0 267 1081

92 Motion Ö40 732 Håkan Allard Tranemo MK KTM 0 0 273 0 285 286 236 1080

93 Motion Ö40 684 Tommy Berntsson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 253 263 0 0 274 277 0 1067

94 Motion Ö40 622 Stefan Johansson Götene MK KTM 233 0 269 0 0 278 263 1043

95 Motion Ö40 683 Kent Jogeland FMCK Borås Husaberg 273 215 266 284 0 0 0 1038

96 Motion Ö40 667 Roger Ottosson Vimmerby MS KTM 325 340 339 0 0 0 0 1004

97 Motion Ö40 674 Mikael Svensson Götene MK GasGas 0 0 244 0 245 269 244 1002

98 Motion Ö40 663 Anders Roth Oskarshamns EK KTM 323 339 336 0 0 0 0 998

99 Motion U40 482 Tobias Fransson Kullings MS Suzuki 216 0 243 277 258 0 0 994

100 Motion U40 423 Alexander Fält FMCK Eksjö Honda 318 337 0 0 332 0 0 987

101 Motion U40 424 Ola Önnefors Mariestads EK KTM 329 328 0 330 0 0 0 987

102 Motion U40 443 Mikael Jakobsson Carlsborgs MK Honda 194 240 0 272 0 267 0 973

103 Motion Ö40 703 Håkan Olsson SMK Trollhättan KTM 197 276 227 0 270 0 0 970

104 Motion U40 444 Mikael Baldesten Donkelo Race Skövde Kawasaki 332 0 0 0 304 0 320 956

105 Dam 804 Hanna Berzelius Linköpings MS Husaberg 312 310 0 0 0 307 0 929

106 Motion Ö40 601 Fredrik Gustavsson Falköpings MK KTM 243 214 229 0 0 0 234 920

107 Motion Ö40 634 Tony Landh SMK Trollhättan KTM 0 297 311 312 0 0 0 920

108 Motion Ö40 687 Claes Elmgren FMCK Borås Husaberg 206 220 237 256 0 0 0 919

109 Motion Ö40 620 Johan Johansson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 313 308 0 0 0 0 294 915

110 Motion U40 449 Ola Johansson Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki 188 213 0 0 0 261 242 904

111 Motion Ö40 718 Fredrik Eisner MA Lerum Husaberg 0 279 0 0 0 312 309 900

112 Motion Ö40 647 Lars Ottosson Skara MK Husqvarna 296 286 0 0 312 0 0 894

113 Motion U40 476 Olle Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 0 0 304 0 261 0 305 870

114 Motion Ö40 664 Mikael Sandberg Norrahammars MK Husaberg 272 0 303 0 0 0 281 856

115 Motion Ö40 666 Niclas Starck Växjö MS Husaberg 283 301 261 0 0 0 0 845

116 Motion Ö40 658 Mats Johansson Götene MK Yamaha 0 302 0 0 227 0 296 825



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

117 Motion Ö40 661 Jörgen Ronstad MK Pionjär KTM 0 0 280 0 256 285 0 821

118 Motion U40 459 David Bindgård MK Pionjär Husaberg 0 251 278 0 266 0 0 795

119 Motion Ö40 638 Håkan Jonasson MA Lerum KTM 246 0 0 281 0 0 260 787

120 Motion U40 477 Andreas Johansson Kullings MC Suzuki 0 0 232 287 267 0 0 786

121 Motion Ö40 644 Frederik Falk MK Pionjär Honda 222 0 279 0 0 284 0 785

122 Motion Ö40 735 Stefan Svensson Tranemo MK Husaberg 0 0 251 0 0 270 258 779

123 Motion Ö40 636 Mattias Svensson Götene MK KTM 231 0 267 0 276 0 0 774

124 Motion Ö40 712 Michael Andersson MK Pionjär KTM 264 0 231 257 0 0 0 752

125 Motion Ö40 696 Lennart Bengtsson Falköpings MK Husaberg 252 231 0 0 0 0 252 735

126 Motion U40 413 Ronnie Nilsson Götene MK Honda 0 224 241 0 0 263 0 728

127 Motion Ö40 708 Tore Fogelström Falköpings MK KTM 202 0 242 0 0 264 0 708

128 Motion Ö40 673 Håkan Karlsson Töreboda MK Kawasaki 221 228 257 0 0 0 0 706

129 Dam 802 Elin Eng Tidaholms MK Husaberg 220 221 260 0 0 0 0 701

130 Motion Ö40 678 Christian Hemborg Lidköpings MCK Suzuki / www.fotoborgen.se / JGs Trading 193 229 0 254 0 0 0 676

131 Motion Ö40 685 Thomas Ahlèn Götene MK GasGas 208 234 228 0 0 0 0 670

132 Dam 806 Matilda Nordh FMCK Borås Honda / SpeeditRacing 192 0 0 247 226 0 0 665

133 Motion U40 480 Lukas Ahlgren FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 324 326 0 0 650

134 Motion Ö40 754 Tony Maltesson Ulricehamns MK Honda 0 0 0 0 0 322 315 637

135 Motion U40 495 Gustav Fredriksson MK Ran Askersund Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 304 324 628

136 Motion Ö40 737 Tony Larsson FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 311 0 312 623

137 Motion Ö40 717 Björn Sjöö Tibro MK Honda 0 0 314 0 306 0 0 620

138 Motion U40 455 Mattias Andersson FMCK Borås Kawasaki 299 317 0 0 0 0 0 616

139 Motion U40 425 Fredrik Hesselgren Norrahammars MK Honda 0 0 0 0 299 0 295 594

140 Motion U40 483 Fredrik Lindgren Målilla MK KTM 0 0 246 0 338 0 0 584

141 Motion U40 496 Joakim Persson MK Ran Askersund Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 294 283 577

142 Motion U40 590 Peter Sandström MK Ran Askersund Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 297 278 575

143 Motion Ö40 753 Magnus Svallin Kumla ET Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 295 272 567

144 Motion Ö40 707 Magnus Oscarson Kumla Enduroteam KTM 261 305 0 0 0 0 0 566

145 Motion Ö40 749 Peter Liljeström FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 286 0 275 561



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

146 Motion U40 554 Fredrik Cedin Tidaholms MK KTM 262 0 0 289 0 0 0 551

147 Motion U40 436 Linus Larsson Tibro MK KTM 282 0 0 0 260 0 0 542

148 Motion U40 416 Niklas Utterberg Norrahammars MK Yamaha 274 0 0 0 0 0 259 533

149 Motion U40 458 Christian Gustavsson Götene MK KTM 0 247 0 282 0 0 0 529

150 Motion U40 462 Henrik Fahlén MK Pionjär KTM 0 241 283 0 0 0 0 524

151 Motion U40 485 Philip Andersson Ullareds MK KTM 0 0 0 0 254 0 269 523

152 Motion U40 472 Niklas Gustafsson Björkö Enduro Honda 0 270 250 0 0 0 0 520

153 Motion U40 440 Martin Sundkvist Norrahammars MK Yamaha 227 0 290 0 0 0 0 517

154 Motion U40 4910 Peter Ahrnesson SMK Hedemora KTM 0 0 0 0 250 257 0 507

155 Motion U40 486 Jonathan Olsson FMCK Borås Honda 0 0 0 0 238 0 265 503

156 Motion U40 541 Mikael Karlén Götene MK KTM 0 245 0 0 0 0 249 494

157 Motion Ö40 736 Pierre Lindekrantz Norrahammars MK Husaberg 0 0 0 262 232 0 0 494

158 Motion U40 450 Tobias Luthman MK Ran Askersund Husaberg 223 269 0 0 0 0 0 492

159 Motion Ö40 740 Lars-Olof Åkesson Ullareds MK KTM 0 0 0 0 241 0 241 482

160 Motion U40 445 Tor Grahn SMK Trollhättan Suzuki 212 0 0 270 0 0 0 482

161 Motion Ö40 728 Christer Folkeson Borås MK Husaberg 0 243 238 0 0 0 0 481

162 Motion Ö40 688 Anders Persson Götene MK KTM 229 252 0 0 0 0 0 481

163 Dam 813 Emy Appelbring Karlskoga EK KTM 0 235 0 0 0 0 239 474

164 Motion Ö40 734 Mikael Lindén Kullings MS Husaberg 0 0 236 0 0 0 237 473

165 Motion Ö40 623 Per Andersson FMCK Skövde Honda 234 223 0 0 0 0 0 457

166 Dam 808 Johanna Johansson Götene MK Husqvarna 199 227 0 0 0 0 0 426

167 Motion Ö40 709 Fredrik Eklind Carlsborgs MK KTM 191 219 0 0 0 0 0 410

168 Motion U40 502 Joakim Stålborg FMCK Skövde Honda 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 343

169 Motion U40 428 Johan Sundevall ET Örebro Honda 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 339

170 Motion U40 419 Henrik Samuelson Norrahammars MK Yamaha 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 333

171 Motion Ö40 711 Anders Wallberg Älvbygdens MK Honda 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 331

172 Motion Ö40 751 Conny Ståhl Hjo MK Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 329 0 0 329

173 Motion U40 494 Jörgen Adolfsson Tranemo MK KTM 0 0 0 0 328 0 0 328

174 Motion Ö40 748 Klas Elofsson FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 0 326 0 326



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

175 Motion U40 426 Daniel Lindström FMCK Borås KTM / SpeeditRacing 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 326

176 Motion Ö40 693 Anders Johansson MCK Hallandia Husaberg 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 324

177 Motion Ö40 604 Jörgen Wester Älvbygdens MK 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 319

178 Motion U40 481 Mikael Lundin MA Lerum KTM 0 0 0 0 0 316 0 316

179 Motion Ö40 697 Magnus Nyquist Karlskoga EK KTM / www.enduroboyz.com 0 315 0 0 0 0 0 315

180 Motion U40 411 Ronny Eskengren Älvbygdens MK 314 0 0 0 0 0 0 314

181 Motion Ö40 739 Jörgen Gustafsson Lidköpings MCK KTM 0 0 0 313 0 0 0 313

182 Motion U40 475 Emil Nors Björkö Enduro Husaberg 0 0 313 0 0 0 0 313

183 Motion Ö40 757 Christer Andersson Tranemo MK Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 310

184 Motion Ö40 609 Anders Fredriksson Tibro MK Honda 0 0 0 0 0 309 0 309

185 Motion Ö40 643 Niclas Ribnert Hjo MK Husaberg 309 0 0 0 0 0 0 309

186 Motion Ö40 731 Anders Hjerp Tidaholms MK Honda 0 0 308 0 0 0 0 308

187 Motion U40 448 Simon Adielsson MK Pionjär Honda 307 0 0 0 0 0 0 307

188 Motion Ö40 780 Lars Nyberg SMK Östgöta Beta 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 302

189 Motion U40 493 Tomas Sjökvist FMCK Eksjö KTM 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 300

190 Motion Ö40 670 Mikael Samuelsson Kullings MC Husaberg 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

191 Motion Ö40 745 Peter Elofsson FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 296 0 0 296

192 Motion Ö40 744 Peter Björnqvist FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 294 0 0 294

193 Motion U40 489 Henrik Åstmar Tranemo MK KTM 0 0 0 0 293 0 0 293

194 Motion Ö40 755 Anders Malm FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 291 291

195 Motion Ö40 756 Damir Knezovic MK Ran Askersund Husaberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 288

196 Motion U40 471 Linus Svensson MK Pionjär Husaberg 0 287 0 0 0 0 0 287

197 Motion Ö40 689 Olle Elm Hagfors MS KTM / Elms Mekaniska AB Hagfors 286 0 0 0 0 0 0 286

198 Motion U40 437 Hampus Claesson FMCK Eksjö Honda 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 285

199 Dam 831 Fanny Lidgren UAK KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 282 282

200 Motion U40 467 Simon Calocchio MA Lerum Husqvarna 0 0 281 0 0 0 0 281

201 Motion Ö40 686 Kjell Lindqvist Mariestads EK Husqvarna 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 281

202 Motion U40 406 Robert Bengtsson Älvbygdens MK Husaberg 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 280

203 Motion U40 407 Thobias Lindström MA Lerum KTM / crossvaruhuset.se 279 0 0 0 0 0 0 279



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

204 Motion Ö40 758 Stefan Hultmark Linköpings MS Gasgas 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 274

205 Motion U40 434 Johan Thorsell Götene MK Yamaha 0 274 0 0 0 0 0 274

206 Motion Ö40 0 Håkan Karlsson Töreboda MK 0 0 0 0 0 273 0 273

207 Motion Ö40 743 Stefan Lindstrand FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 273 0 0 273

208 Motion U40 488 Emil Magnusson MK Pionjär Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 272 0 0 272

209 Motion U40 412 Anton Wester Älvbygdens MK 271 0 0 0 0 0 0 271

210 Motion U40 484 Mathias Lembke Norrahammars MK KTM 0 0 0 0 268 0 0 268

211 Motion U40 435 Mattias Roslund Försvarsmaktens EK Husaberg 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 268

212 Motion Ö40 679 Sven-Åke Karlsson Töreboda MK KTM 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 266

213 Motion Ö40 747 Martin Samuelsson MK Pionjär Yamaha 0 0 0 0 265 0 0 265

214 Motion U40 490 K-G Sand Falköpings MK KTM 0 0 0 0 264 0 0 264

215 Motion U40 551 Joel Gustavsson SMK Eksjö Honda 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 260

216 Motion U40 469 John Andersson MK Pionjär Honda 0 258 0 0 0 0 0 258

217 Motion U40 468 Johan Johansson Uppvidinge MK Kawasaki 0 257 0 0 0 0 0 257

218 Motion U40 415 Fredrik Eriksson Hisingens MK 256 0 0 0 0 0 0 256

219 Motion U40 470 Linus Andersson SMK Trollhättan Suzuki 0 0 0 251 0 0 0 251

220 Motion U40 487 Ronnie Ek Falköpings MK KTM 0 0 0 0 249 0 0 249

221 Motion Ö40 746 Peter Andersson FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 247 0 0 247

222 Motion U40 506 Petter Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 245

223 Dam 816 Clara Josefsson Försvarsmaktens EK KTM 0 0 245 0 0 0 0 245

224 Motion U40 492 Marcus Girmalm Norrahammars MK Husaberg 0 0 0 0 244 0 0 244

225 Motion U40 460 Fredrik Andersson Töreboda MK Honda 0 244 0 0 0 0 0 244

226 Motion U40 441 Magnus Lilja Älvbygdens MK KTM 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 242

227 Motion U40 417 Mikael Johansson Älvbygdens MK Kawasaki 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 241

228 Dam 817 Clara Josefson Försvarsmaktens EK KTM / Lifbergs Motor 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240

229 Motion Ö40 742 Kent Karlsson FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 240

230 Motion Ö40 680 Kalle Ericsson Carlsborgs MK Honda 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 240

231 Motion Ö40 694 Mikael Kristensson MCK Hallandia KTM 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 238

232 Motion Ö40 750 Johan Thorn Skara MK Yamaha 0 0 0 0 237 0 0 237



Plac Klass S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Totalt

233 Motion Ö40 761 Petri Viitanen Tranemo MK Honda 0 237 0 0 0 0 0 237

234 Dam 811 Julia Österberg Linköpings MS Husaberg 237 0 0 0 0 0 0 237

235 Motion Ö40 741 Roger Rhodin MA Lerum 0 0 0 0 235 0 0 235

236 Dam 815 Linn Broström Björkö Enduro KTM 0 0 233 0 0 0 0 233

237 Motion Ö40 608 Göran Olsson Norrahammars MK 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 232

238 Motion U40 456 Nils Lundén Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki 228 0 0 0 0 0 0 228

239 Dam 814 Emma Walfridsson Falköpings MK Yamaha 0 226 0 0 0 0 0 226

240 Motion U40 432 Conny Svensson Älvbygdens MK Honda 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 226

241 Motion Ö40 714 Peter Eklund Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

242 Motion Ö40 725 Sven Erik Gustavsson Götene MK KTM 0 222 0 0 0 0 0 222

243 Motion Ö40 648 Stefan Andersson FMCK Skövde KTM 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 219

244 Motion U40 457 Alexander Persson Götene MK Suzuki 0 218 0 0 0 0 0 218

245 Dam 812 Maria Tor-Nyquist Karlskoga EK KTM 0 217 0 0 0 0 0 217

246 Motion Ö40 672 Conny Johansson Älvbygdens MK Honda 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 217

247 Motion Ö40 710 Anders Johansson Norrahammars MK KTM 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 215

248 Motion Ö40 702 Markku Sunila Tibro MK Yamaha 213 0 0 0 0 0 0 213

249 Motion U40 446 Jimmie Andersson Älvbygdens MK Honda 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 211

250 Motion U40 427 Daniel Hellberg Götene MK KTM 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 207

251 Motion Ö40 706 Ola Emanuelson Norrahammars MK Husaberg 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 204

252 Motion Ö40 671 Urban Andersson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 203

253 Motion Ö40 704 Morgan Karlsson Norrahammars MK Honda 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 201

254 Motion Ö40 640 Lennart Hansson FMCK Malmö Yamaha 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 196

255 Motion Ö40 641 Claes Örnskog Norrahammars MK Suzuki 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 186

256 Motion Ö40 600 Gabriel Losell FMCK Skövde Yamaha 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 184

257 Motion U40 403 Petter Hedlund MK Kumla ET Husqvarna 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 183



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

1 422 Eddie Stomberg Arena MK Kawasaki / www.stombergsracing.se 143 150 150 150 150 146 150 896

2 501 Henrik Rynning Tibro MK KTM 150 141 146 0 141 141 141 860

3 511 Marcus Broberg Falköpings MK KTM 138 138 143 146 146 143 140 856

4 466 Oscar Kjellman Tibro MK KTM 0 140 139 139 140 150 146 854

5 400 Robert Strandberg Hjo MK Honda 141 146 140 140 134 140 139 846

6 414 Jonas Karlsson Hjo MK TM 130 134 141 143 138 120 138 824

7 404 Roger Einerskog Alingsås MCK Husaberg 136 132 129 135 133 135 0 800

8 453 Johan Thorsell FMCK Skövde KTM 94 124 136 136 123 139 137 795

9 420 Jimmy Ivarsson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 122 129 134 0 129 138 131 783

10 513 Peder Bengtsson Hjo MK Husaberg 105 131 126 128 131 137 130 783

11 430 Christopher Winberg Götene MK KTM 109 130 127 132 0 133 120 751

12 447 Henrik Wass Falköpings MK Husaberg 113 127 125 133 0 127 119 744

13 402 Daniel Johansson Götene MK Husaberg 127 118 123 0 120 131 123 742

14 500 Jasmin Wallin Tidaholms MK KTM 115 117 128 129 124 0 124 737

15 464 Kristian Trygg Falköpings MK KTM 124 125 0 117 122 128 115 731

16 405 Johan Andersson Falköpings MK KTM 128 133 132 134 102 102 102 731

17 401 Andreas Falk Lidköpings MCK KTM 92 107 118 120 110 124 113 692

18 599 Gert Larsson Falköpings MK KTM 104 106 117 125 105 126 112 691

19 540 Johan Alexandersson Götene MK KTM 96 114 115 123 108 108 109 677

20 408 Christian Johansson Tidaholms MK KTM 133 135 110 131 0 0 127 636

21 555 Johan Kjellson FMCK Skövde KTM 0 119 119 0 121 132 128 619

22 482 Tobias Fransson Kullings MS Suzuki 99 0 113 122 111 111 0 556

23 479 Hampus Palm FMCK Borås Honda 0 0 137 141 136 0 136 550

24 429 Erik Holm Götene MK Honda 131 137 138 0 0 0 132 538

25 454 Max Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 118 0 135 0 132 0 135 520

26 451 Erik Klahr Tidaholms MK Honda 125 128 0 130 0 0 125 508

27 431 Mattias Göransson FMCK Eksjö Honda 108 122 130 0 130 0 0 490

28 476 Olle Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 0 0 131 0 113 113 129 486

Dam & Motion - Motion U40



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion U40

29 491 Jonas Sandgren Tidaholms MK 0 0 0 121 114 125 117 477

30 477 Andreas Johansson Kullings MC Suzuki 0 0 111 126 117 117 0 471

31 459 David Bindgård MK Pionjär Husaberg 0 113 120 0 116 116 0 465

32 443 Mikael Jakobsson Carlsborgs MK Honda 93 108 0 119 0 123 0 443

33 554 Fredrik Cedin Tidaholms MK KTM 112 0 0 127 0 101 101 441

34 449 Ola Johansson Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki 91 103 0 0 0 121 108 423

35 423 Alexander Fält FMCK Eksjö Honda 134 143 0 0 139 0 0 416

36 424 Ola Önnefors Mariestads EK KTM 137 139 0 138 0 0 0 414

37 444 Mikael Baldesten Donkelo Race Skövde Kawasaki 139 0 0 0 128 0 133 400

38 436 Linus Larsson Tibro MK KTM 121 0 0 0 112 112 0 345

39 413 Ronnie Nilsson Götene MK Honda 0 105 112 0 0 122 0 339

40 485 Philip Andersson Ullareds MK KTM 0 0 0 0 109 109 118 336

41 4910 Peter Ahrnesson SMK Hedemora KTM 0 0 0 0 107 119 107 333

42 486 Jonathan Olsson FMCK Borås Honda 0 0 0 0 103 103 116 322

43 487 Ronnie Ek Falköpings MK KTM 0 0 0 0 106 106 106 318

44 492 Marcus Girmalm Norrahammars MK Husaberg 0 0 0 0 104 104 104 312

45 457 Alexander Persson Götene MK Suzuki 0 104 0 0 0 100 100 304

46 480 Lukas Ahlgren FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 137 135 0 0 272

47 495 Gustav Fredriksson MK Ran Askersund Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 134 134 268

48 455 Mattias Andersson FMCK Borås Kawasaki 126 136 0 0 0 0 0 262

49 483 Fredrik Lindgren Målilla MK KTM 0 0 114 0 143 0 0 257

50 425 Fredrik Hesselgren Norrahammars MK Honda 0 0 0 0 126 0 126 252

51 496 Joakim Persson MK Ran Askersund Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 129 122 251

52 590 Peter Sandström MK Ran Askersund Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 130 121 251

53 472 Niklas Gustafsson Björkö Enduro Honda 0 121 116 0 0 0 0 237

54 484 Mathias Lembke Norrahammars MK KTM 0 0 0 0 118 118 0 236

55 458 Christian Gustavsson Götene MK KTM 0 112 0 124 0 0 0 236

56 416 Niklas Utterberg Norrahammars MK Yamaha 117 0 0 0 0 0 114 231



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion U40

57 462 Henrik Fahlén MK Pionjär KTM 0 109 122 0 0 0 0 231

58 490 K-G Sand Falköpings MK KTM 0 0 0 0 115 115 0 230

59 440 Martin Sundkvist Norrahammars MK Yamaha 102 0 124 0 0 0 0 226

60 541 Mikael Karlén Götene MK KTM 0 111 0 0 0 0 111 222

61 450 Tobias Luthman MK Ran Askersund Husaberg 100 120 0 0 0 0 0 220

62 445 Tor Grahn SMK Trollhättan Suzuki 98 0 0 118 0 0 0 216

63 428 Johan Sundevall ET Örebro Honda 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 146

64 502 Joakim Stålborg FMCK Skövde Honda 0 0 0 0 0 143 143

65 419 Henrik Samuelson Norrahammars MK Yamaha 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

66 494 Jörgen Adolfsson Tranemo MK KTM 0 0 0 0 137 0 0 137

67 481 Mikael Lundin MA Lerum KTM 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 136

68 426 Daniel Lindström FMCK Borås KTM / SpeeditRacing 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

69 475 Emil Nors Björkö Enduro Husaberg 0 0 133 0 0 0 0 133

70 411 Ronny Eskengren Älvbygdens MK 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 132

71 448 Simon Adielsson MK Pionjär Honda 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 129

72 493 Tomas Sjökvist FMCK Eksjö KTM 0 0 0 0 127 0 0 127

73 471 Linus Svensson MK Pionjär Husaberg 0 126 0 0 0 0 0 126

74 489 Henrik Åstmar Tranemo MK KTM 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 125

75 434 Johan Thorsell Götene MK Yamaha 0 123 0 0 0 0 0 123

76 437 Hampus Claesson FMCK Eksjö Honda 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 123

77 467 Simon Calocchio MA Lerum Husqvarna 0 0 121 0 0 0 0 121

78 406 Robert Bengtsson Älvbygdens MK Husaberg 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

79 488 Emil Magnusson MK Pionjär Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 119 0 0 119

80 407 Thobias Lindström MA Lerum KTM / crossvaruhuset.se 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 119

81 470 Linus Andersson SMK Trollhättan Suzuki 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 116

82 469 John Andersson MK Pionjär Honda 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 116

83 412 Anton Wester Älvbygdens MK 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 116

84 468 Johan Johansson Uppvidinge MK Kawasaki 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 115



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion U40

85 435 Mattias Roslund Försvarsmaktens EK Husaberg 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 114

86 551 Joel Gustavsson SMK Eksjö Honda 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 111

87 506 Petter Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 0 0 0 0 0 110 110

88 460 Fredrik Andersson Töreboda MK Honda 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 110

89 415 Fredrik Eriksson Hisingens MK 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

90 441 Magnus Lilja Älvbygdens MK KTM 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 107

91 417 Mikael Johansson Älvbygdens MK Kawasaki 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 106

92 456 Nils Lundén Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 103

93 432 Conny Svensson Älvbygdens MK Honda 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 101

94 446 Jimmie Andersson Älvbygdens MK Honda 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 97

95 427 Daniel Hellberg Götene MK KTM 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

96 403 Petter Hedlund MK Kumla ET Husqvarna 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

1 613 Kenneth Karlsson FMCK Skövde Husaberg / Racing Team P&T Verktyg AB 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 900

2 652 Robert Salomonsson Tibro MK KTM 140 146 0 146 146 143 150 871

3 611 Håkan Gustavsson Alingsås MCK GasGas 141 138 146 141 0 146 146 858

4 659 Nils-Erik Zell Tibro MK Yamaha 146 139 140 143 141 141 143 854

5 675 Mikael Bertilsson Götene MK Husaberg 138 129 135 135 118 140 141 818

6 615 Tommy Toresson SMK Trollhättan KTM 132 134 122 134 138 134 139 811

7 676 Marcus Lind Tidaholms MK Yamaha 111 124 137 139 137 138 135 810

8 766 Stefan Andersson SMK Trollhättan KTM 119 137 0 136 139 135 137 803

9 649 Michael Larsson Tranemo MK Husaberg 118 133 128 133 135 136 133 798

10 635 Sören Fransson FMCK Borås KTM 131 136 133 125 140 119 131 796

11 692 Mikael Nilsson MA Lerum Husaberg 143 143 143 83 143 0 136 791

12 607 Jan Wester FMCK Skövde Kawasaki 125 123 132 128 131 137 134 787

13 603 Johan Karlsson Götene MK Husaberg 117 135 130 84 132 131 140 785

14 669 Anders Janson Tidaholms MK KTM 113 122 131 137 134 132 127 783

15 617 Kennet Eriksson SMK Trollhättan Husaberg 130 120 116 130 128 128 129 765

16 682 Jonas Sinkkonen Björkö Enduro KTM 136 130 136 140 129 91 0 762

17 631 Martin Axelsson FMCK Borås Husaberg 112 127 121 132 130 126 121 757

18 700 Christian Svensson Tranemo MK Honda 103 113 0 126 133 139 138 752

19 668 Magnus Eneland Tidaholms MK KTM 89 104 126 127 117 127 132 733

20 651 Thomas Nilsson Falköpings MK KTM 105 109 109 129 120 122 126 715

21 630 Johan Axelsson Tibro MK Honda 127 110 124 85 0 129 130 705

22 614 Veli-Matti Simulainen BMK Uddevalla KTM 110 107 127 116 123 0 119 702

23 716 Berth-Åke Åhman FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 97 103 107 116 118 120 661

24 715 Andre Gottberg Falköpings MK KTM 0 89 107 117 109 117 109 648

25 618 Stefan Johansson FMCK Skövde Husaberg 104 118 102 0 111 90 113 638

26 691 Robert Hansson FMCK Borås Husaberg 128 128 0 124 127 0 118 625

27 625 Claes-Börje Jonsson Falköpings MK Yamaha 51 88 113 88 106 120 106 621

28 759 Lars-Ola Wiltén Ulricehamns MK KTM 0 78 111 111 104 112 105 621

Dam & Motion - Motion Ö40



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion Ö40

29 695 Karl-Axel Andersson FMCK Borås Husaberg 92 100 83 115 114 110 89 620

30 733 Mattias Aronsson Tranemo MK Husaberg 0 0 118 120 126 124 124 612

31 655 Göran Andersson Tibro MK Yamaha 88 103 91 118 0 108 104 612

32 726 Thomas Andersson SMK Trollhättan GasGas 0 96 95 92 105 107 116 611

33 602 Mikael Hallstedt MK Pionjär KTM 86 86 101 108 90 116 108 609

34 606 Ola Larsson Tibro MK KTM 94 68 110 112 0 109 112 605

35 621 Ronnie Bengtsson FMCK Skövde Husaberg 96 84 84 109 110 114 0 597

36 646 Tommy Johansson Alingsås MCK GasGas 68 93 85 91 95 115 117 596

37 633 Anders Johansson Tibro MK Yamaha 122 117 108 119 122 0 0 588

38 777 Tony Hugosson MK Pionjär KTM 84 105 92 105 86 102 91 581

39 616 Tore Kindahl MA Lerum Husaberg 109 108 119 114 0 125 0 575

40 662 Andreas Karlsson Falköpings MK KTM 99 94 88 86 99 103 87 570

41 642 Anders Edin Falköpings MK Yamaha 0 83 90 102 91 99 97 562

42 626 Niclas Johansson FMCK Borås KTM 139 132 129 138 0 0 0 538

43 656 Fredrik Lans Falköpings MK KTM 49 101 106 82 75 0 101 514

44 624 Stefan Pettersen Falköpings MK KTM 72 81 87 99 78 0 90 507

45 619 Nicklas Österberg Falköpings MK Husaberg / Brööt & Bygg Racing 115 126 134 121 0 0 0 496

46 698 Andreas Rådmark Götene MK 87 98 0 110 102 0 94 491

47 632 Daniel Johansson Töreboda MK KTM 52 76 0 95 79 92 86 480

48 637 Hans Svärd Alingsås MCK KTM 79 95 0 0 94 111 99 478

49 645 Magnus Grahn FMCK Eksjö Husqvarna 114 131 114 0 119 0 0 478

50 654 Roger Berglund Tranås MS KTM 123 112 139 93 0 0 0 467

51 723 Lars-Åke Gilbertson Götene MK Husaberg 0 85 0 97 92 96 96 466

52 690 Stefan Karlsson Tidaholms MK Husaberg 81 91 99 101 81 0 0 453

53 653 Peter Salomonsson FMCK Skövde Honda 121 0 97 113 112 0 0 443

54 699 Peter Hendèn Falköpings MK Husqvarna 0 114 112 131 77 0 0 434

55 667 Roger Ottosson Vimmerby MS KTM 135 141 141 0 0 0 0 417

56 701 Stefan Anderberg Tibro MK KTM 61 90 78 98 0 0 85 412



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion Ö40

57 663 Anders Roth Oskarshamns EK KTM 133 140 138 0 0 0 0 411

58 665 Sören Karlsson Kortedala MK KTM 65 80 79 96 87 0 0 407

59 605 Fredrik Langvall Skene MS KTM 93 0 98 106 0 0 98 395

60 612 Göran Martinsson Skara MK Yamaha 100 0 0 100 97 98 0 395

61 732 Håkan Allard Tranemo MK KTM 0 0 100 0 107 106 81 394

62 684 Tommy Berntsson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 91 92 0 0 101 100 0 384

63 622 Stefan Johansson Götene MK KTM 77 0 96 0 0 101 95 369

64 683 Kent Jogeland FMCK Borås Husaberg 102 67 93 104 0 0 0 366

65 620 Johan Johansson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 126 121 0 0 0 0 114 361

66 634 Tony Landh SMK Trollhättan KTM 0 111 123 122 0 0 0 356

67 718 Fredrik Eisner MA Lerum Husaberg 0 102 0 0 0 123 122 347

68 674 Mikael Svensson Götene MK GasGas 0 0 81 0 88 94 84 347

69 647 Lars Ottosson Skara MK 116 106 0 0 125 0 0 347

70 664 Mikael Sandberg Norrahammars MK Husaberg 101 0 117 0 0 0 107 325

71 703 Håkan Olsson SMK Trollhättan KTM 56 99 71 0 98 0 0 324

72 666 Niclas Starck Växjö MS Husaberg 107 115 89 0 0 0 0 311

73 658 Mats Johansson Götene MK Yamaha 0 116 0 0 76 0 115 307

74 661 Jörgen Ronstad MK Pionjär KTM 0 0 105 0 93 105 0 303

75 601 Fredrik Gustavsson Falköpings MK KTM 83 66 73 0 0 0 80 302

76 687 Claes Elmgren FMCK Borås Husaberg 62 70 76 89 0 0 0 297

77 675 Mikael Bertilsson Götene MK Husaberg / www.stombergsracing.se 0 0 0 0 0 140 141 281

78 638 Håkan Jonasson MA Lerum KTM 85 0 0 103 0 0 93 281

79 644 Frederik Falk MK Pionjär Honda 71 0 104 0 0 104 0 279

80 700 Christian Svensson Tranemo MK Husaberg 0 0 0 0 0 139 138 277

81 676 Marcus Lind Tidaholms MK Honda 0 0 0 0 0 138 135 273

82 636 Mattias Svensson Götene MK KTM 75 0 94 0 103 0 0 272

83 735 Stefan Svensson Tranemo MK Husaberg 0 0 82 0 0 95 92 269

84 712 Michael Andersson MK Pionjär KTM 97 0 74 90 0 0 0 261



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion Ö40

85 754 Tony Maltesson Ulricehamns MK Honda 0 0 0 0 0 130 128 258

86 696 Lennart Bengtsson Falköpings MK Husaberg 90 75 0 0 0 0 88 253

87 737 Tony Larsson FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 124 0 125 249

88 717 Björn Sjöö Tibro MK Honda 0 0 125 0 121 0 0 246

89 708 Tore Fogelström Falköpings MK KTM 58 0 80 0 0 93 0 231

90 673 Håkan Karlsson Töreboda MK Kawasaki 70 73 86 0 0 0 0 229

91 678 Christian Hemborg Lidköpings MCK Suzuki / www.fotoborgen.se / JGs Trading 54 74 0 87 0 0 0 215

92 707 Magnus Oscarson Kumla Enduroteam KTM 95 119 0 0 0 0 0 214

93 753 Magnus Svallin Kumla ET Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 113 100 213

94 685 Thomas Ahlèn Götene MK GasGas 63 77 72 0 0 0 0 212

95 749 Peter Liljeström FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 108 0 103 211

96 736 Pierre Lindekrantz Norrahammars MK Husaberg 0 0 0 94 80 0 0 174

97 740 Lars-Olof Åkesson Ullareds MK KTM 0 0 0 0 85 0 83 168

98 688 Anders Persson Götene MK 74 87 0 0 0 0 0 161

99 728 Christer Folkeson Borås MK Husaberg 0 82 77 0 0 0 0 159

100 734 Mikael Lindén Kullings MS Husaberg 0 0 75 0 0 0 82 157

101 623 Per Andersson FMCK Skövde Honda 78 72 0 0 0 0 0 150

102 711 Anders Wallberg Älvbygdens MK Honda 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 137

103 751 Conny Ståhl Hjo MK Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 136 0 0 136

104 693 Anders Johansson MCK Hallandia Husaberg 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 134

105 748 Klas Elofsson FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 0 133 0 133

106 604 Jörgen Wester Älvbygdens MK 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 129

107 697 Magnus Nyquist Karlskoga EK KTM / www.enduroboyz.com 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

108 643 Niclas Ribnert Hjo MK Husaberg 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 124

109 757 Christer Andersson Tranemo MK Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 123

110 739 Jörgen Gustafsson Lidköpings MCK KTM 0 0 0 123 0 0 0 123

111 709 Fredrik Eklind Carlsborgs MK KTM 53 69 0 0 0 0 0 122

112 609 Anders Fredriksson Tibro MK Honda 0 0 0 0 0 121 0 121



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion Ö40

113 731 Anders Hjerp Tidaholms MK Honda 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120

114 780 Lars Nyberg SMK Östgöta Beta 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

115 745 Peter Elofsson FMCK Borås KTM 0 0 0 0 115 0 0 115

116 670 Mikael Samuelsson Kullings MC Husaberg 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 115

117 744 Peter Björnqvist FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 113 0 0 113

118 755 Anders Malm FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 111

119 756 Damir Knezovic MK Ran Askersund Husaberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110

120 689 Olle Elm Hagfors MS KTM / Elms Mekaniska AB Hagfors 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 108

121 686 Kjell Lindqvist Mariestads EK Husqvarna 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 106

122 758 Stefan Hultmark Linköpings MS Gasgas 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 102

123 679 Sven-Åke Karlsson Töreboda MK KTM 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

124 0 Håkan Karlsson Töreboda MK 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 97

125 746 Peter Andersson FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 89

126 742 Kent Karlsson FMCK Borås Husaberg 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84

127 750 Johan Thorn Skara MK Yamaha 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83

128 741 Roger Rhodin MA Lerum 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 82

129 680 Kalle Ericsson Carlsborgs MK Honda 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

130 694 Mikael Kristensson MCK Hallandia KTM 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

131 761 Petri Viitanen Tranemo MK Honda 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 79

132 608 Göran Olsson Norrahammars MK 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 76

133 714 Peter Eklund Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 73

134 725 Sven Erik Gustavsson Götene MK KTM 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 71

135 648 Stefan Andersson FMCK Skövde KTM 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

136 672 Conny Johansson Älvbygdens MK Honda 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

137 710 Anders Johansson Norrahammars MK KTM 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

138 702 Markku Sunila Tibro MK Yamaha 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

139 706 Ola Emanuelson Norrahammars MK Husaberg 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

140 671 Urban Andersson SMK Trollhättan Yamaha 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 59



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

Dam & Motion - Motion Ö40

141 704 Morgan Karlsson Norrahammars MK Honda 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

142 640 Lennart Hansson FMCK Malmö Yamaha 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

143 641 Claes Örnskog Norrahammars MK Suzuki 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

144 600 Gabriel Losell FMCK Skövde Yamaha 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48



Vintercupen Östra Skaraborg

Plac S-nr Namn Klubb Märke / Anmälare Tib Tör Tid Fal TW Car Skö Totalt

1 809 Ellinor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK Honda 46 46 50 50 50 50 50 296

2 803 Moa Kling Norrahammars MK Husaberg / Team Keva Motor/First Racing 43 43 40 46 46 46 46 270

3 801 Louise Svensson Götene MK KTM 39 41 43 43 43 40 41 251

4 807 Victoria Wester Tibro MK KTM 38 36 38 40 40 41 40 237

5 805 Emelie Borg Nilsson MA Lerum Husaberg 36 39 41 0 39 39 37 231

6 810 Johanna Götvall Tibro MK KTM 0 0 37 41 41 38 36 193

7 804 Hanna Berzelius Linköpings MS Husaberg 50 50 0 0 0 43 0 143

8 802 Elin Eng Tidaholms MK Husaberg 40 35 46 0 0 0 0 121

9 806 Matilda Nordh FMCK Borås Honda / SpeeditRacing 35 0 0 39 38 0 0 112

10 813 Emy Appelbring Karlskoga EK KTM 0 40 0 0 0 0 38 78

11 808 Johanna Johansson Götene MK Husqvarna 37 38 0 0 0 0 0 75

12 831 Fanny Lidgren UAK KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

13 811 Julia Österberg Linköpings MS Husaberg 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

14 817 Clara Josefson Försvarsmaktens EK KTM / Lifbergs Motor 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39

15 816 Clara Josefsson Försvarsmaktens EK KTM 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 39

16 814 Emma Walfridsson Falköpings MK Yamaha 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37

17 815 Linn Broström Björkö Enduro KTM 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 36

18 812 Maria Tor-Nyquist Karlskoga EK KTM 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 34

Dam & Motion - Dam


